Overall_Reports_By_Division

1. ARDESEN - AYDER YOL BiSIKLETi YARISI

03 EKiM 2015 - ARDESEN

YAS GRUPLARI

Age Group Race Report for Male 15-18 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1

~No ok wnN

Bib #
1072
1058
1042
1029
1001
1032
1098

Name

ONUR TURGUT
AHMET ORENCIK
BARIS KARALTI
OGUZHAN GENC
REMZi CAN ABACI
YUNUS ISILDAK
ENES BASUSLU

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Finish
11:04:12.222
11:04:13.769
11:05:38.320
11:07:21.018
11:12:34.352
11:17:02.947
11:27:01.488

Gun Elapsed Age

01:21:44.323
01:21:45.870
01:23:10.421
01:24:53.119
01:30:06.453
01:34:35.048
01:44:33.589

Age Group Race Report for Male 19-29 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1
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Age Group Race Report as for Male 30-39 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time
Name

Position

1
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Bib #
1008
1021
1051
1018
1006
1011
1014
1045
1046
1050
1069
1070
1047
1100

Bib #
1026
1035
1077
1078
1068
1083
1060
1030

Name

KEREM ANIL
EYUP DURGUN
EMRE KOR

YUCEL DEMIRKILIG

0zZGUR AKBUZ

YUNUS EMRE BASTABAK
GOKHAN GAKIRHAN

RIFAT KAYA
OZGUR KAZMA
BILAL KOK
SAMET SENEL
CEM SISMAN

HUZEYFE KESKINKILIC

BAHRI OZER

SERHAT EROL
YAKUP KADIOGLU

MEHMET UZUNALIOGLU

OZHAN UZUNER
ENGIN SARI
OMER YUMAK
RECEP OZDAL

AHMET GENC

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Finish
11:07:28.675
11:09:16.765
11:12:31.227
11:13:59.823
11:17:01.463
11:21:39.579
11:21:45.001
11:24:00.400
11:27:36.146
11:28:24.336
11:30:12.436
11:33:14.907
11:34:26.629
11:43:18.251

Finish
11:05:41.711
11:09:42.095
11:17:10.541
11:17:33.417
11:21:43.173
11:27:31.599
11:42:35.170
11:48:01.110

16
16
15
17
17
16
18

Gun Elapsed Age

01:25:00.776
01:26:48.866
01:30:03.328
01:31:31.924
01:34:33.564
01:39:11.680
01:39:17.102
01:41:32.501
01:45:08.247
01:45:56.437
01:47:44.537
01:50:47.008
01:51:58.730
02:00:50.352

23
22
22
20
21
23
28
29
26
23
22
26
26
29

Gun Elapsed Age

01:23:13.812
01:27:14.196
01:34:42.642
01:35:05.518
01:39:15.274
01:45:03.700
02:00:07.271
02:05:33.211

Age Group Race Report for Male 40-49 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1
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Age Group Race Report for Female 15-18 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time
Name

Position

1
2
3

Age Group Race Report for Female 19-29 in division Bisiklet Yol Yarisi - based on Gun Elapsed time
Name

Position

1

a s~ ownN

Bib #
1048
1037
1016
1099
1065

Bib #
1044
1010
1053

Bib #
1073
1049
1043
1012
1076

Name

NEVZAT KIRAL

TARKAN KALAYCIOGLU
SONER GICEKOGLU

MURAT KIRDI

MUSTAFA SADIKOGLU

BETUL KARCI
SENA BASAR

CANSIN KUGUKISLAMOGLU

CANSU TURKMENOGLU

EDA KONUK
SEDA KARCI
KUBRA BEKTAS
CAGLA GUL UYAR

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Finish
11:04:03.346
11:08:20.678
11:12:28.477
11:23:17.194
11:44:28.692

Finish
11:35:03.100
11:43:07.657
12:08:46.288

Finish
11:17:38.840
11:30:08.342
11:30:11.436
11:52:49.173
11:56:51.922

34
36
32
37
38
37
34
31

Gun Elapsed Age

01:21:35.447
01:25:52.779
01:30:00.578
01:40:49.295
02:02:00.793

40
44
41
46
48

Gun Elapsed Age

01:52:35.201
02:00:39.758
02:26:18.389

17
15
16

Gun Elapsed Age

01:35:10.941
01:47:40.443
01:47:43.537
02:10:21.274
02:14:24.023

Age Group Race Report for Male 15-18 in division Dag Bisikleti - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position

a s wNE

Bib #

Name

1129 MUSTAFA KOKLU

1122 YUSUF KABAKLAR

1118 EMRE GENC
1141 UMUT UCAR

1133 FURKAN OZAYDIN

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Finish
11:12:35.806
11:16:00.397
11:22:20.441
11:27:25.270
11:30:12.030

Sayfa 1

21
23
27
20
28

Gun Elapsed Age

01:30:07.907
01:33:32.498
01:39:52.542
01:44:57.371
01:47:44.131

18M
18 M
16 M
16M
15M

Gender

=TI

Gender

T LR

Gender

T LL

Gender
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Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
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Gender

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi
Bisiklet Yol Yarisi

Division
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti



© 0o ~NO®

1125 ERSIN KARA

1102 MEHMET AKATIN
1114 ANIL CINAR

1120 ERDEM iSLAMOGLU

Overall_Reports_By_Division

09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

11:39:45.817
11:56:54.172
11:58:11.145
12:06:23.608

01:57:17.918
02:14:26.273
02:15:43.246
02:23:55.709

Age Group Race Report for Male 19+ in division Dag Bisikleti - based on Gun Elapsed time
Gun Elapsed Age

Position

a b~ wN R

Bib # Name
1146 YUNUS EMRE YILMAZ
1128 GOKAY KONUK
1138 BARIS SEN
1101 HASAN AGAG
1136 SERCAN SELIMOGLU

Gun Start
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899
09:42:27.899

Finish
11:12:50.525
11:30:11.155
11:30:11.748
12:02:13.033
12:12:52.220

Sayfa 2

01:30:22.626
01:47:43.256
01:47:43.849
02:19:45.134
02:30:24.321

15M
18 M
16 M
17M

19M
29M
22M
41 M
24M

Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti

Division
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
Dag Bisikleti
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